
Eingangsspannung 
Leistungsaufnahme 
Lichtleistung (RoH) 
Schutzart 
Gehäuse 
Gewicht 
Abmessungen (B x T x H) 
Zulassung 
Farbtemperatur 
Referenzzahl 
Anschluss 

12 V 
146 W 
10.320 Lm 
IP69K 
Aluminium Druckguss 
3,6 kg 
1106 x 114,8 x 57,9 mm  
ECE R10 | R149 
5000 K 
50 
DT 2-polig 

Technische Daten: Eigenschaften: 

Zulassung für Strassenvetkehr 
stoßfest 
wasserdicht 
 
Darf einzeln verbaut werden 
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